Coronavirus (COVID-19): What We Are Doing

Dear Valued Customers,

Here at Galleano Winery we are committed to the health and safety of our consumers, team members, and family that lives on-site. It is our top priority to ensure that we take necessary precautions as we closely monitor the Coronavirus (COVID-19) situation. We offer you this insight about our current operations, and state mandated protocols for our tasting room, winery, and grounds during the height of this pandemic. 

  • Combined with our already established daily cleaning standards, and procedures our staff will preform monitored disinfectant cleanings to help diminish the spread of germs.

  • We require all visiting guests to wear a face covering upon entering our property and tasting room.

  • We have temporarily closed our park, and park restrooms.

  • We have temporarily discontinued wine tastings, and we are only open for bottle sales, and reservations for our patio area ONLY. 

  • If you would like to make reservations, please contact our tasting room at 951.685.5376. 

 

We will continue to stay open from 9am-5pm   Monday-Sunday

 

We will continue to monitor the state and county health department and the U.S. Centers for Disease Control (CDC) for updates, resources and information. If you have additional concerns or experiences signs of illness, please contact your doctor. It's important for all of us to remain vigilant about our own health and wellness and to be patient and thoughtful of our neighbors and those who are concerned by the Coronavirus outbreak, cold, flu and other illness.

Please see the CDC.gov website for more information.

Thank you,

The Galleano Family

Get to Know Galleano!

Help

Follow Us

Shop

Extras

About

Blog

Contact

Visit Our Store

Customer Service: 951-685-5376

*Please note that we are open ONLY for bottle sales due to COVID-19

Copyright © 2017 Galleano Winery™

0
  • White Yelp Icon
  • White Google+ Icon
  • White Twitter Icon